Kidde Catalogue u Digital Cable, Accessories
Page 1 of 2  D A T A  S H E E T  ACA-B706-AU
Issue 1.0
Overview
The ACA-B706 series 7-bracket (pipe clip) is designed to utilise
existing pipework running through the protected area as a fixture
for the linear heat detection cable.
The ACA-B706 is designed to fit any pipe diameter.  A silicon

Page 2 of 2  D A T A  S H E E T  ACA-B706-AU
Issue 1.0
Ordering information
Part number Description
ACA-B706-025 LHD Cable Accessory - Bracket “7”, 60mm, Zintec with Sleeve - Qty 25
ACA-B706-100 LHD Cable Accessory - Bracket “7”, 60mm, Zintec with Sleeve - Qty 100
ACA-B706SS-025 LHD Cable Accessory - Bracket “7”, 60mm, Stainless Steel w/ Sleeve - Qty 25
ACA-B706SS-100 LHD Cable Accessory - Bracket “7”, 60mm, Stainless Steel w/ Sleeve - Qty 100
ACA-B120-025 LHD Cable Accessory - Bracket “I”, 200mm, Zintec with Sleeve - Qty 25
ACA-B120-100 LHD Cable Accessory - Bracket “I”, 200mm, Zintec with Sleeve - Qty 100
ACA-B120SS-025 LHD Cable Accessory - Bracket “I”, 200mm, Stainless Steel w/ Sleeve - Qty 25
ACA-B120SS-100 LHD Cable Accessory - Bracket “I”, 200mm, Stainless Steel w/ Sleeve - Qty 100
Specifications
ACA-B706-025 ACA-B706-100 ACA-B706SS-025 ACA-B706SS-100
Dimensions (H x W x D) 60 x 20 x 50mm
Weight 850g 3.4kg 580g 2.3kg